

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5205/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2008 in CRLA No. 1878/2002 of The HIGH COURT
OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GOURI BAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 25/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.V. Patil, Adv.
Mr.V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the parties state that all the relevant documents sh
all
be filed within four weeks.

Put up after four weeks.

[Meenu Sethi]
A.R.-cum -P.S.

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master